
 

QSAC Board Co-Chairmen 

Todd Holloway 

thollow1@comcast.net 
Scott Harper 

harp4002@bellsouth.net  
(765)717-1581 8am-6pm (205)612-3812 

 

 
Eastern District 

District Director 
Fred Murry email:fmurry8995@aol.com 

(937) 475-4016 

AL, CT, DE, DC, DE, FL, GA, KY, MA, ME, MD, MS,  

NC, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, SC, TN, VA, VT, WV 
Eastern Division  

Southern Region 

Mike Clark 

mike@acsdrives.com 
(205) 915-6370 

Eastern Division  

Northern Region  
Randy Baker  

backpocketracing@att.net  

(419) 344-4123 Cell 

 

Central District 

District Director  
Matt Hilber  

Mthilber1@hotmail.com  

(262)-893-0086 

AR, IL, IN, IA, KS, LA, MI, MN, MO, NE, ND, OK,SD, TX, WI 
Central District  

Southern Region  
TBD 

Central District  

Northern Region 

Dave Dygon 

ddygon@wi.rr.com 

(262)-497-1852 

    
Western District 

District Director 
Bill Scott  

Metals@hotmail.com 

(760) 333-6712  

AZ, CA, CO, ID, MT, NV, NM, OR, UT, WA, WY 
Western District  

Southern Region  
Mike Lubanovich 

dd88@cox.net 
Ph (602)-402-3303 

 

 

Western District 

Northern Region 

 

TBD 

 

Committee Chairmen 

  
 

Finance 
 

Doreen Brown  

(517) 410-3754 

QSACorg@gmail.com 
  

 

Rules 
 

Scott Schramske  

(651) 765-0108  

scottschramske@bmi.net 
 

 

Competition 
 

Mike Sadler  

(214) 542-2325 

Madsad62@aol.com  

Long Range Planning 
 

Kevin Verschuure 

(712)-441-7001 

kevinverschuure@gmail.com 

 
 

Manufacturers 
 

Todd Bishop  

(479) 751-6232  

tbishop44@cox-internet.com 
 

  
 

Special Projects 
 

Joe DePinto 
(631)-241-0402  

chiefj48@aol.com 
 

Resources 
 

Natl. Technical Director 
 

Randy Brown  

(517)-410-3762 

  

Newsletter Editor 
 

TBD 
 

Webmaster 
 

Scott Harper 

(205)-612-3812 

harp4002@bellsouth.net 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
  

 

 
 

2015 QSAC Leadership Team 
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